20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Name

Dr. J New WUDR legal ID
Keith Harrison YTAA Show ID
Reverie

Walking on the Roof

In The Evening

Save You

Elevator Boots

| Need Some Of That

A Ghost to Most

Maybe A Moment
Moving Canvas
Western Sky

| Want Love

Paddling (radio edit)
Mouthful of Blood
Donna Said

Space Age Love Song
After the Rain

Be A Rebel (Edit)

When The Wind Comes Down
Bloodbuzz Ohio - Single
Good as Gone

Battle Burns

Now Or Never

Call You Out

Satellite Runners

The Reckoning

Options Open

Fine Tuning

Thin Chalk Line

Hank & The Bottle
Somebody Loves You

Masochistic Heart

YTAA WUDR 05-18-2021

39 songs, 2.3 hours, 1.49 GB

Time
0:27
0:19
3:36
3:59
3:44
4:00
3:57
3:20
4:57
3:06
2:55
3:00

3:58

3:07
2:49
3:42
5:01
3:36
3:26
4:40

411

3:07
3:05
4:35
2:54
3:48
3:20
2:20
3:23
5:54

4:51

Album

YTAA Show IDs

Electro Melodier

Detours and Dead Ends Vol 1
Lavender Honey

Static and Trembling

Butter Miracle Suite One - EP
| Need Some Of That - Single
It's Great To Be Alive!

Kids In The Street

Fat Pop

Western Sky

| Want Love

Bright Green Fields

Blood

Came Down Different
Lavender Honey

Deserted

Be a Rebel Remixed
Dreamland - EP

Bloodbuzz Ohio - Single

When You Found Me

Purgatory Road
Departures and Arrivals
Emergency Psychic

The Coming Collapse
Total Freedom

Fun & Games

Beginning To Unfold
Smalltown, Midwest, USA

Somebody Loves You Single

The King and Queen of Dayton Country

Artist

Art Jipson

Keith Harrison

Son Volt

Caddy

Lavender Honey
The Story Changes
Counting Crows
Weezer

Drive-By Truckers
Justin Townes Earle
Paul Weller

Dorsie Fyfe

Nelson Bragg
Squid

Juliana Hatfield
Pardoner

Lavender Honey
Mekons

New Order
Elephants and Stars
SOAK

Lucero

Dave Vargo
Jackson Pines

No One Sphere

Oh Condor

Foxhall Stacks
Kathleen Edwards
The Connells

Neo American Pioneers
The New Old-Fashioned
Amber Hargett

Charlie & Amanda Jackson
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35

36

37

38

39
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Name

Two Ships

Give It Away

Raised on Rock and Roll
Taking Up Space
Wrecked Locomotion

Glass

Time
3:10
4.07

5:04

2:17

6:25

Album

Charlie Jackson And The Heartland Railway
Give It Away - Single

Raised on Rock and Roll

Push Back

Every Side Of The Abyss

Pretty Dark
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Artist

Charlie Jackson And The Heartland Railway
Motel Faces

Cricketbows

Jetty Bones

The Boxcar Suite

Flowerbomb



