

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Dr. J New WUDR legal ID	0:27		Art Jipson
2	Keith Harrison YTAA Show ID	0:19	YTAA Show IDs	Keith Harrison
3	Reverie	3:36	Electro Melodier	Son Volt
4	Walking on the Roof	3:59	Detours and Dead Ends Vol 1	Caddy
5	In The Evening	3:44	Lavender Honey	Lavender Honey
6	Save You	4:00	Static and Trembling	The Story Changes
7	Elevator Boots	3:57	Butter Miracle Suite One - EP	Counting Crows
8	I Need Some Of That	3:20	I Need Some Of That - Single	Weezer
9	A Ghost to Most	4:57	It's Great To Be Alive!	Drive-By Truckers
10	Maybe A Moment	3:06	Kids In The Street	Justin Townes Earle
11	Moving Canvas	2:55	Fat Pop	Paul Weller
12	Western Sky	3:00	Western Sky	Dorsie Fyfe
13	I Want Love	3:58	I Want Love	Nelson Bragg
14	Paddling (radio edit)	3:51	Bright Green Fields	Squid
15	Mouthful of Blood	3:07	Blood	Juliana Hatfield
16	Donna Said	2:49	Came Down Different	Pardoner
17	Space Age Love Song	3:42	Lavender Honey	Lavender Honey
18	After the Rain	5:01	Deserted	Mekons
19	Be A Rebel (Edit)	3:36	Be a Rebel Remixed	New Order
20	When The Wind Comes Down	3:26	Dreamland - EP	Elephants and Stars
21	Bloodbuzz Ohio - Single	4:40	Bloodbuzz Ohio - Single	SOAK
22	Good as Gone	4:11	When You Found Me	Lucero
23	Battle Burns	3:55		Dave Vargo
24	Now Or Never	3:07	Purgatory Road	Jackson Pines
25	Call You Out	3:05	Departures and Arrivals	No One Sphere
26	Satellite Runners	4:35	Emergency Psychic	Oh Condor
27	The Reckoning	2:54	The Coming Collapse	Foxhall Stacks
28	Options Open	3:48	Total Freedom	Kathleen Edwards
29	Fine Tuning	3:20	Fun & Games	The Connells
30	Thin Chalk Line	2:20	Beginning To Unfold	Neo American Pioneers
31	Hank & The Bottle	3:23	Smalltown, Midwest, USA	The New Old-Fashioned
32	Somebody Loves You	5:54	Somebody Loves You Single	Amber Hargett
33	Masochistic Heart	4:51	The King and Queen of Dayton Country	Charlie & Amanda Jackson

Name	Time Album	Artist
34 Two Ships	3:10 Charlie Jackson And The Heartland Railway	Charlie Jackson And The Heartland Railway
35 Give It Away	4:07 Give It Away - Single	Motel Faces
36 Raised on Rock and Roll	5:04 Raised on Rock and Roll	Cricketbows
37 Taking Up Space	3:11 Push Back	Jetty Bones
38 Wrecked Locomotion	2:17 Every Side Of The Abyss	The Boxcar Suite
39 Glass	6:25 Pretty Dark	Flowerbomb